400 East Auburn Drive
Auburn, Indiana 46706-3499 • USA
PH: (260) 925-3200
FAX: (260) 925-4725
E-mail: powerwheel@auburngear.com
Web: http://www.auburngear.com
PW10B-08/05-2500
P

MAKE ALL CHOICES
IN ONE COLUMN
USE OPTION ORDER CODES
TO BUILD ORDER NUMBER
ORDER
CODES
•
•
•
 •
  •
  •
  •
 •
•  •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
Select desired characteristics from chart, note correct order codes, and
order using sample format shown at right:
 0S3C2   14   52    F1    Z
DESCRIPTION
SAE A
A1
A2
SAE B
SAE C
C1
C2
13T - 16/32
14T - 12/24
17.79:1
20.93:1
27.18:1
37.82:1
45.58:1
  52.35:1*
Spindle
Tapped Holes
Boot Seal
High Strength Carrier
Metal Guard**
MOTOR
PILOT/HUB
INPUT
SPLINE
RATIO
OPTIONS
OUTPUT
SPINDLE
SPECIAL
FEATURES
* Spacer plate required when 52.35:1 ratio is used with any “A” mount
and the 14T input spline.
** Guard available only with SAE A, B, C configurations
 0S3C2
            14
 52
          F1
 Z
TOWARD
SHAFT END
35000
(15873)

MAKE ALL CHOICES
IN ONE COLUMN
USE OPTION ORDER CODES
TO BUILD ORDER NUMBER
ORDER
CODES
•
•
•
 •
  •
  •
  •
 •
•  •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
Select desired characteristics from chart, note correct order codes, and
order using sample format shown at right:
 0S3C2   14   52    F1    Z
DESCRIPTION
SAE A
A1
A2
SAE B
SAE C
C1
C2
13T - 16/32
14T - 12/24
17.79:1
20.93:1
27.18:1
37.82:1
45.58:1
  52.35:1*
Spindle
Tapped Holes
Boot Seal
High Strength Carrier
Metal Guard**
MOTOR
PILOT/HUB
INPUT
SPLINE
RATIO
OPTIONS
OUTPUT
SPINDLE
SPECIAL
FEATURES
* Spacer plate required when 52.35:1 ratio is used with any “A” mount
and the 14T input spline.
** Guard available only with SAE A, B, C configurations
 0S3C2
            14
 52
          F1
 Z
TOWARD
SHAFT END
35000
(15873)